
 

 

 

 

No. FOUR POINT   (4PT) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

286 BILLY, MICHAEL VET 44.4 48 44 43 44 43 46   43       311 

519 DONLEY, SAM VET 15.0     15                 15 

298 FALKE, DARYL VET 38.3 42 43 36 45 28 33 40 39       306 

300 GENTILE, ROBERT SV 40.4 44 42 37 37 39 35 46 43       323 

552 GUTH, JOE VET 36.5 42 46 35 32 35 32 36 34       292 

542 HUNGERFORD, DAN   38.0     38                 38 

303 HUNGERFORD JR, FRED   42.0 40 46 33 44 46 42 42 43       336 

508 HUNGERFORD SR, FRED VET 35.4 43 40 44 33 35 25 28 35       283 

401 LEONARD, BILL SV 41.5 47 46 42 41 35 39 45 37       332 

408 O'BRIEN, PAMALA L/VET 35.5 36 38 35 44 32 33 34 32       284 

548 ROESE, GEORGE SV 36.6 34 34 40 40 37 38 40 30       293 

308 SHEPARD, MARK SUB 42.8 48 42     40   40 44       214 

309 SLACK, GUY SV 42.6 46 47 45 40 39 42 40 42       341 

423 SMITH, DOUG SUB 38.3 43 41   35 34 39   38       230 

446 SMITH, KYLE JR 44.4 46 44 47 48 37 44   45       311 

 Team Score:  218.4 232 229 210 225 207 213 213 218    1747 

 Attendance:  11.1 9 12 10 12 13 10 10 13    89 

 

 

 

 

 

No. HOL-FIELD   (HF) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

5 BILLS, RICK SUB 44.8 49 45 42 47 41 46 46 42       358 

1 CHAPPELL, SAM   45.3 48 45 46       42         181 

172 COMPTON, TANNER   46.7 47   48 47 47 45   46       280 

481 GROSODONIA, BILL VET 36.2 37 38 38 39 33 40 37 26 38     326 

262 HASTINGS, SCOTT SUB 41.2 40 40   42 42 40 43         247 

482 HAVILL,JUSTIN SUB 39.3 42 39   40 36             157 

612 LAZARUS, BRIAN   41.8 45 44 46 39 38     39       251 

614 LAZARUS, JACKSON   35.2 38 34 38 35 36     30       211 

44 PAIGE, MITCH   42.1 42 45 45 45 44 40 43 33       337 

605 SANDBURG, ABBIE LADY 28.6 20 31 26   33     33       143 

12 TONES, BILL VET 39.5 38 38   43 39             158 

287 VANAKEN, MIKE SUB 40.3 42     41 38             121 

341 YONKER, TOM SV 44.4 47 48 43 43       41       222 

 Team Score:  218.1 236 223 225 225 213 211 211 201    1745 

 Attendance:  8.8 13 9 8 11 11 5 5 8    70 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

No. IRONDEQUOIT   (IR) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

313 ABBONDANZIERI, LOU SV 36.6 42 41 37 34 26 34 45 34       293 

563 ABBONDANZIERI, SAM   25.3 33 27   18 27 26   21       152 

469 ABBONDANZIERI, TRACY L/SUB 32.7 28 38 36 34 32 30   31       229 

314 CARPENTER, JIM SV 25.4 24 29 20 26 26 27 24 27       203 

297 CHAPMAN, BILL SV 28.0 32 33   35 17 29   22       168 

573 CZARNECKI, JOE   40.0 41 36 42 38 42 41 41 39       320 

571 CZARNECKI, TONY SV 25.7   30 27 29 21   26 21       154 

624 DEROSIA, LEVI VET 21.0       29 5 29           63 

316 GREELEY, SCOTT SUB 37.0       37               37 

319 LONG, SCOTT SUB 39.8 41 41 39 33   43   42       239 

564 ROSSI, COLIN   35.5 36 35                   71 

574 RYAN, DOUG SUB 25.2   24 30   22 21 28 26       151 

324 SCHAEFER, MATT   36.0 40 38 37 34       31       180 

325 SCHAEFER, NORM VET 37.9 39 42 36 39 40 43 35 29       303 

625 TRAUB, CJ   20.3       21 14 20 26         81 

326 VARGA, ED VET 33.5 36     35 26     37       134 

 Team Score:  184.5 204 200 191 184 167 191 156 183    1476 

 Attendance:  10.8 11 12 8 14 12 11 6 12    86 

 

 

 

 

No. LIMA   (LI) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

329 CICHELLI, DAVE SV 45.0 46 45   46 44     44       225 

522 ENNIS, GARY SUB 38.7 39 42 37 40 42 34 37         271 

378 EVANS, LARRY SV 40.0 41 47   43   32 38 39       240 

332 GUIDA, MARK SUB 44.8 47 45   46 43 43 45         269 

126 JANES, SCOTT VET 43.3 49 44 45 47 44 39 41 37       346 

334 JENNINGS, MARCIA L/SUB 39.9 43 43 41 40 38 41 32 41       319 

572 KOHN, DOUGLAS SUB 45.7 48 45 46 45 44 47   45       320 

524 KOSS, JOEL   44.5 45   45 43 48 45 41         267 

335 LANDER, BETH L/SUB 42.4 47 39 40 43 46 40 43 41       339 

336 LANDER, TOM VET 46.3 48 48 48 46 45 45 44 46       370 

338 REGAN, JOE VET 42.0 38 45 46 48 41 33 43 42       336 

565 REID, JON SUB 46.0 48 48 46 44 47 47 44 44       368 

621 RUMFOLA, CHRIS VET 42.4 44 46 40   40 42           212 

620 SANK, CHRIS SUB 42.6 46 45 40   40 42           213 

622 SANK, RON VET 45.6 48 44 44 47 45 45 46         319 

566 SMITH, TOM SUB 46.8 48 48 47   47 48 43         281 

260 TOARMINO, PAUL SV 39.3 41 44 47 39 41 26   37       275 

340 WALTER, TOM SUB 46.3 49 44   45 48 48 48 42       324 

 Team Score:  232.6 241 234 234 233 236 235 227 221    1861 

 Attendance:  14.0 13 16 13 13 16 17 13 11    112 

 

 



 

 

No. MacDOUGALL   (MAC) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

41 BEARY, FRED SV 42.6 47 47 44 43 44 36 42 38       341 

323 BOUTWELL, AARON SUB 44.6 49 44 41 46 41 44 45 47       357 

57 COVERT, LOU VET 39.0 45 36 42 38 35 37   40       273 

455 DILLON, NOLAN   45.9 44 47 48 44   42 47 49       321 

433 DILLON, SAMANTHA L/SJR 41.1 44 48 45 43 32   40 36       288 

456 DILLON, TIM SUB 43.6 45 42 44 46 41   41 46       305 

48 DILTS, JERRY  VET 41.7 41 45 40 45 38 36 47         292 

427 DUFFY, RILEY   41.0 40 41 45 43   36           205 

601 GOODWIN, AUSTIN   42.0   45 43 46 36 40   42       252 

135 HEBERLE, ERIC   38.1   41 42 42 24 37 40 41       267 

27 HILLER, DON VET 43.3 46 43 41 43               173 

51 JENSEN, PHIL VET 40.7 37 45 41   42   41 38       244 

486 KEATLEY, FRANK SV 41.5 42 46 42 36 32 46 43 45       332 

53 LARSEN, ELDON SV 41.0 40 43 40 41               164 

189 LOMEDICO, MARK   41.5 44 44 38 44 41 40 43 38       332 

249 MARKOWSKI, DAN VET 47.6 48 49 50 47 45 48 47 47       381 

619 MOLL, JASON   43.0 42 45 45 43 44 41 41         301 

551 NEARPASS, MATT SUB 32.2 36 36 36 37   29   19       193 

553 NEARPASS, ROMAN SJR 36.5 42 31 39 34   38   35       219 

60 REICH, AL SV 38.0     42   34             76 

593 REICH, BRIAN VET 45.9   49 44 47 40 46 47 48       321 

280 WADHAMS, GREG SV 40.3   44 43 49 36 30 42 38       282 

248 WOOD, GARY SV 44.1   48 44 45 43 43 46 40       309 

 Team Score:  231.6 235 241 229 235 215 227 234 237    1853 

 Attendance:  17.9 13 22 22 21 16 17 15 17    143 

 

 

 

No. MENDON   (ME) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

518 BACHMAN, AIDEN JR 35.29 41 38 30 32 31   44 31       247 

623 BACHMAN, CHAD   39.00     42 26 41 44   42       195 

626 BRODINE, STEPHEN   36.00       38 38 32           108 

343 CACCAMISE, GENE SV 37.0 37                     37 

344 CONGDEN, JOEL VET 38.9 42 43 34 40 35 43 37 37       311 

440 FALKMAN, ERIC SV 32.1 33 37 26   22 42 32 33       225 

617 GADSBY, JON   7.0 7                     7 

567 HOLLIDAY, CHRIS SV 31.0 33 34 30 34 27 29   30       217 

349 KEMPSKI, MARK VET 31.3 35 27 37 34 34 26 35 36 18 31   313 

150 KISS, BOB SV 26.9 27 32 23 30 23 26 27 27       215 

616 MORRIS, CRAIG VET 33.4 38 33 34   33 29           167 

14 RODAS, STEVE VET 36.0 34 40     27 36 43         180 

554 SMELTZER, MATT VET 34.5 36 39 26 30 33 34 38 40       276 

435 SPAWTON, JIM VET 34.9 40 33 37 33 34 39   28       244 

354 STAPPENBECK, RON SV 36.6 42 41 35 38 25 33 42         256 

 Team Score:  193.0 203 201 185 184 182 204 197 188    1544 

 Attendance:  10.6 13 11 11 10 12 12 7 9    85 

 

 



 

 

 

No. ONTARIO   (ON) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

555 CONNER, KYLE   45.1 47 45 43 45 46 43 49 43       361 

556 CRANDALL, JOHN SUB 42.4 44 45 36 41 39 48 44         297 

615 HAYWOOD, RICHARD   32.1 32 31 34 38 38 26 30 28       257 

361 LARSON, KURT VET 35.8 29 41 31 38 36 36 37 38       286 

628 MURRAY, JOE VET 33.0           33 37 29       99 

360 STEADERMAN, DON SV 37.3 43 46 31 41 36 27 36 38       298 

365 TRUMPOWSKY, DOUG VET 41.6 44 43 46 38   43 37 40       291 

557 VOEHRINGER, LYNN L/VET 34.4 41 39 31 33 29 38 30         241 

 Team Score:  200.1 219 220 190 203 195 182 204 188    1601 

 Attendance:  6.8 7 7 7 7 6 6 8 6    54 

 

 

No. OUTLET   (OU) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

367 BONGERS, MIKE SUB 38.8 37     36 40 44 38 38       233 

466 FISHER, AMY L/VET 33.2 41 31 28 30 36             166 

368 GALIOTTI, LOU SV 39.7   43 39 40 40 39 39 38       278 

474 GORECKI, LEE SUB 31.0     38 24               62 

371 IOCCO, RODNEY SV 44.3 48 44     41             133 

452 JOHNSON, EDWIN   48.0 50 46       48 47 49       240 

379 MUELLER, DAVE VET 43.9   44 46 47 42 42 47 39       307 

381 STAERR, DAVE VET 44.1 47 49 47 33 37 49 45 46       353 

468 WITTMAN, KAREN L/SV 39.8 41 38 38 42               159 

 Team Score:  213.4 227 226 208 198 200 222 216 210    1707 

 Attendance:  5.9 6 7 6 7 6 5 5 5    47 

 

 

No. ROCH BROOKS   (RB) CAT AVG ME LI MD 
ON
T HF RB SH 

4P
T 

OU
T WA VI 

TOTA
L 

385 ALMETER, BRITTNEY LADY 33.33 38 31 32 32 35 32           200 

387 ALMETER, JAMIE VET 34.6 32 35 28 34 38 36 39 35       277 

388 ALMETER, KEVIN   45.6 50 46 43 48 47 44 45 42       365 

404 BUCHER, TOM SV 43.2 45 45 44   38 43   44       259 

331 GOODWIN, ANDREW JR 46.9   47 47 49 42 49 46 48       328 

398 HERBSTSOMMER, TIM SV 46.0 43 47 47 49 44 44 48         322 

399 KALWAS, BILL   47.3 49 47 49 45 46 48 49 45       378 

400 LAMONICA, TOM SUB 44.0 48 43 45 47 40 47 38 44       352 

402 LINTZ, AL VET 38.7 37 42   32 41 36 42 41       271 

403 LYONS, KEVIN SV 45.5 47 44                   91 

441 MALISZEWSKI, ANDY   43.8 45 46 43 43 41 45 43 44       350 

425 MALISZEWSKI, FRED SV 45.9 48 48 44 46 44 46 46 45       367 

407 MCNALL, MATT   45.6 44 50 48 45 47 42 45 44       365 

412 WORBOYS, RON VET 40.6 48 32   44 47 37 41 35       284 

 Team Score:  235.4 243 239 236 239 231 235 234 226    1883 

 Attendance:  11.9 12 13 11 11 13 13 11 11    95 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

No. SHORTSVILLE   (SH) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

125 ABBOTT, JERRY VET 46.1 46 47 47 45 48 43 48 45       369 

611 ARBOGAST, JOE SUB 43.8 45 39 46 47 42             219 

530 ASHE, JASON   42.4 48 46 40 47 40 41 35         297 

259 ASHE, LAURA LADY 35.5 39   38 36 32 29 39         213 

496 ATWOOD, CHASE     JR 40.1 46 46 43 42 32 31 36 45       321 

559 BENGE, HOLLAND L/JR 42.9 47 45 42 42 42 40 43 42       343 

558 BENGE, JOE   43.7 47 41 48 45 43 39 43         306 

515 DAY, STEPHEN   46.7 47 46 49 48 46 43 48         327 

78 DeHOND, STEVE VET 38.0 41 40 33 42 40 40 36 32       304 

346 DUNNING, CLINTON   43.3 43   44 44 43 45 42 42       303 

284 FOUST, ELSIE L/SJR 42.9 41 48 45 48   41 40 37       300 

285 FOUST, JOHN   45.8 45 49 45 49 42 43 46 47       366 

79 GALLAHAN, LYNN L/VET 40.9 38 43 42 45 42 43 35 39       327 

138 GINDER, DEAN SUB 41.3 46 43 36 40 41 40 41 43       330 

253 GUINAN, GREG VET 36.5 42 39 38 40 35 23 33 42       292 

127 HEBERLE, GUY SV 42.5 48 45 40 40 41 42 43 41       340 

516 HILFIKER, STEVE VET 39.8 43 39 41 36               159 

277 HILL, KULLEN JR 40.0 48 41 37 39 42 32 43 38       320 

75 KORNBAU, STEVE VET 46.7 50 49 45 46 45 46 45 45   49   420 

374 MADER, BRIAN SV 36.1 38 34 42 26 38 40 41 30       289 

461 MAHER, TIM VET 41.1 45 47 37 42 42 36 41 39       329 

462 MURPHY, RYAN         JR 46.0           46           46 

570 MURPHY, WILLIE          41.9 46 43 42 44 41 37 43 39       335 

69 PEDULLA, DAVE VET 47.4 49 50 47 49 43 47 47 47       379 

165 PICKERING, GEORGE SUB 41.9 45 39 45 43 37 44 48 34       335 

103 SEXTON, HAROLD SV 42.0 43 39     44             126 

104 SEXTON, JORDAN   46.0 47 49     42             138 

32 STRATTON, DAVE SV 45.3 46 45 46 49 43 45 45 43       362 

263 TIFFANY, KYLE   46.7 49 49 46 48 44 47 44         327 

587 VanBORTEL, ADELAIDE L/JR 36.4 33 40 36 34   30 40 42       255 

588 VanBORTEL, IKE   43.4 42 41 45 46 41 45 46 41       347 

613 VanBORTEL, RILEY L/SJR 38.0 39 41 30   34 38 42 42       266 

627 WHITTAKER, ZACH SJR 38.4       41 37 37 44 33       192 

101 WILLIARD, LARRY SV 38.6 44 43 40   35 31 37 40       270 

527 YOUNG, BRIAN SUB 42.1 44 46 38 39 44 41 44 41       337 

526 YOUNG, CONNOR   40.9 41 48 42 37 36 36 45 42       327 

 Team Score:  236.6 244 246 237 242 227 231 237 229    1893 

 Attendance:  29.0 33 28 25 30 28 31 31 26    232 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

No. VICTOR   (VI) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

137 BAIER, GENE SV 34.8 35 42 32 31 31     38       209 

438 CLARK, KIMBERLY L/SUB 23.5 27   26 26       15       94 

436 DISALLE, MIKE VET 30.2 29   28 32   25 36 31       181 

439 DISALLE, WILLIAM   41.2 47   43 43   34 40 40       247 

488 FILLMORE, BROOKE LADY 42.8 42 45   40 44             171 

489 FILLMORE, CHRIS   43.2 48 44   41     43 40       216 

71 FILLMORE, LARRY SV 41.8 48 47 41 45 35 36 43 39       334 

491 FILLMORE, RANDY VET 45.5 44 44   46 48             182 

185 GARRITANO, JIM SV 41.3 46 45 43 38 40   35 42       289 

7 HAMANN, PETE SUB 44.3 45 48 44 47 39 40 47 44       354 

506 NAWROCKI, JIM SV 39.3 43 42   33               118 

141 NOLAN, ANDY  SV 38.0 38                     38 

467 SIMPSON, FRED SV 43.0 44 44   41               129 

561 TYBURSKI, ED VET 38.0 42 34                   76 

154 YACKIW, JOHN VET 33.3 39 29 35 28 30 30 36 39       266 

 Team Score:  209.4 234 228 206 222 206 165 209 205    1675 

 Attendance:  9.1 14 10 8 13 7 5 7 9    73 

 

 

 

 

 

No. WALWORTH   (WAL) CAT AVG ME LI MD ONT HF RB SH 4PT OUT WA VI TOTAL 

418 BILLS, DAVE SV 41.0         41   41         82 

473 FRIND, JAY   42.5 46 39 42 41 45 40 45 42       340 

420 HOLTZ, TIM SUB 45.1 47 48   44 47 45 41 44       316 

113 HOSBACH, TODD SUB 44.0 44     45 44     43       176 

129 KNOEFERL, BARNEY SV 39.9 46 47 45 38 28 35 43 37       319 

271 OLEK, ZACK   40.5 45 37 42 44 42 40 39 35       324 

437 ZULLER, CAM SUB 37.0 37                     37 

 Team Score:  178.6 128 171 129 212 219 160 209 201    1429 

 Attendance:  4.4 3 4 3 5 6 4 5 5    35 

 

 

 

 

45 = Shoot Aheads 

45 = Make Ups 

 


